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MIPIM CONFERENCE 2023

AUSTRALIA

% Justin Bond

National Head of Capital Markets
justin.oond@au.knightfrank.com
+61410485636

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

Richard Buxbaum
Department Head Strategic

International Residential
r.ouxbaum®@otto.at
+436641253113

Anthony Crow
Head of Retail
Commercial Agency
a.crow@otto.at
+4366488533223

Georg Kretschmer
Head of Capital Markets
Investment
g.kretschmer@otto.at
+4366488533205

Christoph Lukaschek
Department Head
Investment
c.lukaschek@otto.at
+436769307730

Key Account Management & OTTO

Philipp Maisel
Head of Zinshaus
Investment
p.maisel@otto.at
+436648549199

Anja Mutschler
Senior Consultant
Valuation
a.mutschler@otto.at
+436763599609

Eugen Otto
Managing Director
eugen@otto.at
+436643828800

Martin Weinbrenner
Managing Director
m.weinbrenner@otto.at
+4366488533221

Filip Derijck

Managing Director

Valuation & Advisory
filip.derijck@be.knightfrank.com
+32475900622

Ulrik Mertens

Partner

Capital Markets

ulrik. mertens@be.knightfrank.com
+32471683831

Simon Amouyal

Head of PMS

OLSS
simon.amouyal@fr.knightfrank.com
+33608772110

Lydia Haouzi-Barbas
Partner

Capital Markets
lydia.haouzi@fr.knightfrank.com
+33608183886

Kate Begg

Partner

Capital Markets
kate.begg@fr.knightfrank.com
+33786589413

KNIGHT FRANK

Vincent Bollaert

CEQO France
vincent.bollaert@fr.knightfrank.com
+33686484462

Renaud Boessé

Partner

Head of Paris Mid & Large transactions
OLSS
renaud.boesse@fr.knightfrank.com
+33629827850

Emmanuel Bourva

Head of Suburbs

OLSss
emnanuel.bourva@fr.knightfrank.com
+33785643616

Marie Cameron

Managing Partner

Valuation & Advisory
marie.cameron@fr.knightfrank.ocom
+33143168894

Charles-Antoine Daudruy

Associate

Capital Markets
charles-antoine.daudruy@fr.knightfrank.com
+33776387197
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MIPIM CONFERENCE 2023

FRANCE

Daniel Erith

Partner

Capital Markets
daniel.erith@frknightfrank.com
+33672919899

Héloise Felman

Partner

Valuation & Advisory
heloise.felman@fr.knightfrank.ocom
+33143165602

Antoine Grignon

Head of Investment & Retail Services
Capital Markets
antoine.grignon@fr.knightfrank.com
+33673861102

Malo Lacroix

Senior Consultant

Capital Markets
malo.lacroix@fr.knightfrank.com
+33685995870

llona Marie
Webmarketing and Communication
Officer Marketing
ilona.marie@fr.knightfrank.com
+33143168873

Grégoire Naturel

Partner

Capital Markets
gregoire.naturel@fr.knightfrank.com
+33673989268

Victor Ragueneau
Associate

Capital Markets
daniel.erith@fr.knightfrank.com
+33672919899

Guillaume Raquillet

Head of OLSS

OLSS
guillaume.raquillet@fr.knightfrank.com
+33615794664

Emilie Viale

Partner

Valuation & Advisory
emilieviale@fr.knightfrank.ocom
+33143166474

GERMANY

KNIGHT FRANK

BERLIN

Hanns-Joachim Fredrich

Managing Partner

Capital Markets
hanns-joachim.fredrich@knightfrank.com
+49171304433

Klaus Dallafina

Managing Partner

Valuation & Advisory
klaus.dallafina@de.knightfrank.com
+496955663370

Lutz Hahn

Managing Partner

Knight Frank Industrial
lutz.hahn@de.knightfrank.com
+496955336699

Dawit Mamay

Director

Knight Frank Industrial
dawit.mamay@de.knightfrank.com
+496955663396

MUNICH

IRELAND

Sarah Cervinka

Managing Partner

Capital Markets
sarah.cervinka@knightfrank.com
+491708000782

Sandra Heidenreich

Head of Capital Markets

Capital Markets
sandra.heidenreich@knightfrank.com
+491708000172

Peter Flanagan

Director

Capital Markets
peter.flanagan@ie.knightfrank.com
+00353868489054

Tim McMahon

Director

Residential Capital Markets
tim.macmahon@ie.knightfrank.com
+00353868544987
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MIPIM CONFERENCE 2023

IRELAND

POLAND

SPAIN

KNIGHT FRANK

THE NETHERLANDS

Declan O'Reilly

Director

Capital Markets
declan.oreilly@ie.knightfrank.com
+00353862472012

Adrian Trueick

Director

Capital Markets
adrian.trueick@ie.knightfrank.com
+00353862671702

Alessandro Riboni

Chief Executive

Capital Markets
alessandro.riboni@it.knightfrank.com
+393484526771

Carlo Simonelli

Senior Advisor - Consultant
Capital Markets
carlo.simonelli@it.knightfrank.com
+393485858920

Krzysztof Cipiur

Managing Partner

Capital Markets
krzysztof.cipiur@pl.knightfrank.com

+48695662756

Michat Grabara

Director

Capital Markets
michal.grabara@pl.knightfrank.com
+48511945272

Malgorzata Krzystek

Head of Valuation & Advisory
malgorzata.krzystek@pl.knightfrank.com
+48508502993

George Lewis

Director

Capital Markets
george.lewis@pl.knightfrank.com
+48512056798

Bernardo Gémez-Arroyo
Manager of Capital Markets
bernardo.gomez@es knightfrank.com
+34600919162

Elaine Beachill

Director of BTR, Retail & Hospitality
Capital Markets
elaine.beachill@es.knightfrank.com
+34600919016

James Cowper-Coles
Director of Logistics
Capital Markets

james.cowper-coles@es.knightfrank.com

+34600919105

Jorge Sena

Head of Commercial

Capital Markets
jorge.sena@es.knightfrank.com
+34600919004

Humphrey White

Managing Director

Capital Markets
humphreyWhite@es.knightfrank.com
+34600919012

Fred Rikken

Partner

Capital Markets
f.rikken@nlrealestate.nl
+31629735987

Maxim van Acker
Partner

Capital Markets
m.yanacker@nlrealestate.nl
+31634890181

UAE

James Lewis

Managing Director

Middle East & Africa
james.lewis@knightfrank.com
+971502265368
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UNITED KINGDOM

Lisa Attenborough

Head of Debt Advisory

Knight Frank Capital Advisory
lisa.attenborough@knightfrank.com
+447773258673

James Barton

Residential Development
james.barton@knightfrank.com
+447979884621

Stephen Beard

Head of Global Data Centres
stephen.beard@knightfrank.com
+447812490110

Caroline Bathgate

Global Head of Valuation & Advisory
European Valuation & Advisory
caroline.bathgate@knighfrank.com
+447920822635

Mike Bowden

Co-Head European Capital Markets
mike.bowden@knightfrank.com
+447771945872

Alex Burgoyne

Head of Global Data Centres Valuation
alex.burgoyne@knightfrank.com
+447885610673

Alexander Cormack

European Valuation & Advisory
alexander.cormack@knightfrank.com
+447976657641

Richard Claxton

Head of UK Capital Markets
richard.claxton@knightfrank.com
+447774826558

Anna Clarke

Events & Hospitality Manager
anna.clarke@knightfrank.com
+447976172239

Edward Fairweather

London Capital Markets
edward.fairweather@knightfrank.com
+447717881146

UNITED KINGDOM

KNIGHT FRANK

Will Garner

European Valuation & Advisory
will.garner@knightfrank.com
+447970402098

Alastair Graham-Campbell

Partner

Capital Markets
AlastairGraham-Campbell@knightfrank.com
+447767754398

Jonathan Hale

Head of ESG Consulting
Energy & Natural Resources
jonathan.hale@knightfrank.com
+447815461428

Charles Hobart

Partner

Capital Markets
simon.rickards@knightfrank.com
+447787844384

Katie Humphrey

Events Support Executive
katie.numphrey@knightfrank.com
+447583138641

Charles Ingram-Evans

Head of Project & Building Consultancy
charles.ingramevans@knightfrank.com
+447811183538

Alex James

Capital Markets - Private Client Advisory
alex.james@knightfrank.com
+447816608025

Jonathan Jennings

Interim Head of International Marketing
jonathan.jennings@knightfrank.com
+447977072773

Anthony Kazan

Residential Development
anthony.kazan@knightfrank.com
+447436154872

Richard Laird

Co-Head European Capital Markets
richard.laird@knightfrank.com
+447789878016
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MIPIM CONFERENCE 2023

UNITED KINGDOM

Sarah Leaman

Interim Head
sarah.leaman@knightfrank.com
+447989735168

Kyne Levingston

Head of Commercial PR
Kyne.Levingston@knightfrank.com
+447966735959

James Lombard

European Capital Markets
james.lombard@knightfrank.com
+447793808506

Andrew Low

Valuation & Advisory
andrew.low@knightfrank.com
+447880981926

Edward de Mallet Morgan

Head of International Super Prime Sales
Edward.deMalletMorgan@knightfrank.com
+447824482631

Simon Mathews

Knight Frank Capital Advisory
simon.mathews@knightfrank.com
+447469667234

George Mitchell

Studio Producer
george.mitchell@knightfrank.com
+447890989796

Paul Modu

Private Office Commercial
paul.modu@knightfrank.com
+447773258823

Alison Newton

Executive Assistant

KF Europe
alison.newton@knightfrank.com
+447311820624

Stuart Osborn

European Capital Markets
stuart.osborn@knightfrank.com
+447527388044

UNITED KINGDOM

KNIGHT FRANK

Joe Otterburn

Knight Frank Capital Advisory
joe.otterburn@knightfrank.com
+447890989832

Michael Peck

Social Media Manager
michael.peck@knightfrank.com
+447967834503

Nick Pleydell-Bouverie
Head of Residential Investments
Residential Development
nick.p-b@knightfrank.com
+447825826714

Jamie Pope

Chairman

London Capital Markets
jamie.pope@knightfrank.com
+447799061758

Simon Rickards

Partner

Capital Markets
Charles.hobart@knightfrank.com
+447825698962

Tom Scaife

Head of Senior Living
Residential Development
tom.scaife@knightfrank.com
+447920587843

Andrew Sim

Managing Director - KF Europe
KF Europe
andrew.sim@knightfrank.com
+447767272730

Alex Soltynski

Client Relationships

Project & Building Consultancy
alex.soltynski@knightfrank.com
+447818160160

Guy Stebbings

Residential Investments
guy.stebbings@knightfrank.com
+447920878200

Richard Stewart

European Capital Markets
richard.stewart@knightfrank.com
+447770017024
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UNITED KINGDOM

Rian Strauss

New Homes

Residential Developments
rian.strauss@knightfrank.com
+44797392425

Jeremy Tham

Head of Real Estate Valuations
Valuation & Advisory
jeremy.tham@knightfrank.com
+447774016647

Carlton Thomas

Customer Support Services

AV & Premier Support
carlton.thomas@knightfrank.com
+447867002130

Eddie Thomas

European Capital Markets
eddiethomas@knightfrank.com
+447776769937

Emma Winning

Head of Equity Advisory

Knight Frank Capital Advisory
emmawinning@knightfrank.com
+447890046636

Craig Wilson

Knight Frank Capital Advisory
craigwilson@knightfrank.com
+447970731893

Roger Young

Valuation & Advisory
rogeryoung@knightfrank.com
+447793808786

Peter Youngs

Head of Senior Living Advisory
Residential Development
peteryoungs@knightfrank.com
+447920767468
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